. CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S.A.

DATE

Full Name SCANLAN, ROBERT H.
(No initials if you can possibly get full name)

Address 5841 Brookbank
City Downers Grove State Illinois
Age 36 (This is important and should be exagg)ﬂ

Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exact age

Religion Catholic Natlonallty

Occupation Parts salesman to Cadillac Dealers

Education
Weight 190-200 Color White Hg§gg%”’ 51110
Color of hair Blaek Colorw;afmeyes Mym

.x k]

Outstanding characteristics or interes%§%yﬂry art ﬁﬁ%ﬁte.. Smooth talker

Married or single Married “fﬁﬁ'. %Nggdney 8; others not known

Wife's name Joanne E.

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Date Reg'd. Date resigned

Unit #
Pack 99 2/67 9/67
Troop 99 2/61 9/67
Sometime previously h & been ;*égﬁstered in Chicago Area Council #118

Special recognltlonx i 2

<
I
wxxxxx; W,

Recommended for. Confldentla; File for following reasons:

ARER,

On camping trips;. bad $font Femove all his clothing under a so-called initiation as his
Green Bar Leé#der. Th&igpout was fondled by Scanlan, which involved the genital organs.
On the Scout.sfating that he would tell his parents, Scanlan hit him, indicating he

Ay mRaERiE

would get mre suchitPeatment if he did any telking about what had happened to him.

Signed

Scout BExecutive
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September 26, 19

Mr. Robert M, Johnson

Seout Executive

The West Suburban Council, No. 147 ~ PERSONAL A
: Robe:

ND -ONEI
o

Dear Wr, Johnsoné - i y ;

Thank you for your letter of September 19,@3;1 the_ :ﬁiggz%eport you
submitted concerning Robert H. Scanlan, currembly registered as Scoutmaster
of Troop 99 and Committeeman in Pack 99, Dowhars Grove:

‘ars Grovei Ws have placed this
information in our files and have taken steéps to delebsthis name from the

respective rosters. B . #
& & E

The information you provided will Giible ufo identify thds individual
* program.

should he ever again attempt to register in the: Seoutd

I am sure you realize that thif:leavig Froop 99 without any reglstered
unit leader. Undoubtedly, someope I# taking“éver in this position., In order
for the unit to continue to recsiwe proghsn inserts in Scouting Megazine, it will
be necessary to advise this offfce of thé.psme of the new unit leader. This
should be done by filing with ¥ an add¥pjonal enrollment for this individual in
hie new position. Please do pot fike a separation notice as we have already

X
WY

dropped the current leaderim: * .

¥ 5

©oXE XK

Sinéerely yours,
PERSONNEL &|TRAINTNG DIVISION

Howard Boyd
Director of|Registration

. TSBSA008648
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*  No. 6108

H.

! 200M185
SEPARATION NOTICE
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
NATIONAL COUNCIL
PACK ...... Local No. Date 7/3/67
(Type of unit)* »
City....DOWNERS GROVE LLL | .
District ........ INDIAN TRAILS County DU BAGE. .

EXPIRATION DATE OF UNIT ..

FEBRUARY. 1968

REGION NO. COUNCIL No.

/

Type of unit
NATIONAL NO.

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE LOCAL COUNCIL

1. When a boy or adult transfers from one unit to another within the council. (Vi
troop to troop, troop to Explorer unit, Explorer unit to Explorer unit.)

2. When an adult changes position within a unit or council.

e, et

; acR’ to troop,

Bm

i,
w:cx ixuxx xx cSE

XXk EE

3. When a Boy Scout or Explorer reaches 18 years of age and reglsterxsg 2. Bisassistant Scdﬁi éster Or an asso-

ciate Advisor.

4, When a member dies (please include address of individual).

When a boy or an adult pays a registration fee, he is entitled to me"'

membership certificate,

Show fast

registration

bg ”C"” for

BOYS' NAMES "s"Pfgf"E:'
Scout, "E*
or

Explorer.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

in what position Paid in
was he this Reason for seporation.

registered? posllion?

I ROBERT.fh PC YES TRANSFERRING TO_SM_POS|TFON Fn, TROOP 99
\
TSBSA008649
DYKES_|_009761
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>~
«ll

¥

=
=
B
o
{

pI—

WL

. BOOM 1066

Form 6113

APPLICATION FOR-ADULT REGISTRATION | Bmoxs ure

Check bo:
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA ' -} Halfpgc

msmjc%mo ¥ :

Notice (No. 6108) for position individual

4. Is now registered in another council. (Transfer)

would rather t

is leaving. . » ' D | < list, please‘] ched@’?gggc Ht nght

: same inei lI'xer case Y

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE FILLED OUT PERSONALLY BY |- REGION Ng.. COUNCIL NO
EACH ADULT WHO IS NOT LISTED ON THE UNIT CHARTER . i TROOP .
APPLICATION OR COUNCIL ROSTER AND WHO:" " {Type of unit)
STATUS oy " NATIONAL
1. Registers for the first time, rebardless of (New) - E] f o "'0'.»
. position. - Lo 1 ] S - ’
2. Has been separated and is reregistering. - (Sep-Re.) - D ) 99 o
3. Is now registered in this council, separating ' ) ’
from current position and transferring to o Note 1o De}z Matﬁen«’“?&}{!hece ‘both, husband and wife
new position. Please submit Separation (Transfer) are reg:stefed both” réceie. ScoutingMagazine. If you ,

kit v, Teave Y?I%I&Im #off the mailing

Saregistration fee is the

-ROBERT H., SCANLAN

Name

"l

Street or R.ED. address _ 5841 BROOKLAND
ooy DOWNERS GROVE

969 653’4
TP cote_ 60515

SCOUTMASTER

To serve as

For unit Scoul;rs only TROOP 99

(Type of unit) (Local No.)
From 7/67

DM&R‘S GROVE,

(Jty and State

i L'vl;mo}trs

(Registration date)

WEST SUBURBAN-

xpiration date of unit or council)

Councli mame

hge 36 U.S. citizen: Yes

Occupation

Have you heen registered In Scouting In any 8 “““"““”"—"“’~ T = Give position

ILL

Give dales, duratlon, location

;\..

Do you have an unexpired registr

((_m.mul)

F

x,xlh??@ paldz __ WEST SU BU RBAI\

v (_Um&Nuv) 7:
Led ‘Sm >';:- t‘«/

n of religious principle as stat
Charter and By[a“;s and otherﬁeguiﬁfxons of the Boy Scouts of America-and t

Magazine for the period-“GExray membershxpﬁx

AR

SIGNATURE DEsApPLICANE:

ansmit herewith ¥k reglstratxon .feéijar 1 ye?)r (or a pro rgta feLe)f, ;1 polrn(éré ;xf Wi (1c
3r a sul scnpnon to oy.r ife I will a 1 5(}1 ohgﬁrmm amount) as indicated above.

L DATE

the Boy Scouts of America and subscribe to its Scout Oath or Promise and. Scout Law
Tthe reverse side of this application. | agtee, lf a rceé; jgg7 certificate .is, grnnted to. be -

xs to cover.. subsmptxon to Sroutm;{

As»/w

fe Yﬁ:’;AEE};T,L

/
SE CTION

M ¥

P

(0
JUL 28 7

Mduit Regxstratwn Fee~ Paxy

~PENTVE

*FOR UNI‘F*%@OUTERS ONLY: A visiting adult alien must mdlcatc country of citizenship

and_,pre*z ous Scouting record, if any. An institutional representative must be a U.S. citizen o
5'.

D
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_ﬁ’e he:eb} ngpxgyve thxs person and tecommend cemfxcate be ISSUC%UB ‘ D 1 mo. ‘IO¢ D 5 moh . 9 mo’ “80¢

o N S L. 20¢ 16 2 90¢
 Date___i : ?UQ/ -~ Signed __- 5 F &Lﬁ. Soo30¢ O 7 40¢ (.11 © Fm
Fp R . : : . {Scout Exccutwc) ) . Y4 ) L7 I

H.&;‘@- = D oRm o¢ 8 70¢ 112" 1.00

on an attached not(gwmg fast address thete:

have declared

TR \XU\‘

6xs 1%1 on.

 TSBSA008650
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Councll 147 FlLeetwood 4-1111

Plonser 9-3710

Mr. Howard Boyd
Director of Registration
National Council, BSA

New Brunswick, New Jersey 08903

_PERSONAL _

N0 CONF I DENT]

Dear Mr. Boyd:

This communication concern§§ﬁrf"Robertxﬁwwgcanlan, 5841

Brookbank Avenue, Downers Grovef%%jﬁnno;smm Sl

e R ST

%1

Mr. Scanlan has been régistgred askmeﬁtmaster of Troop
; 99, Downers Grove, and as aﬁ?ack Comm?&téeman in Pack 99, also
: Downers Grove. i

xxx,

report | am requestlng"ﬁhgt Mr Scaﬁ4an be removed from regis-
tration as a Scouter wit

a

the BoywScouts of America.

iy

""" TSBSA008651
DYKES_|_ 009763
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PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL

Report on Undesirable Conduct of Mr. Robert H. Scanlan While™
on a Troop Camping Trip in June of 1967.

Troop 99 of Downers Grove, [l1linois went on a camping trip xaafhe Yorkville
Scout Reservation of the Chicago Area Council in June 1967. Thgre:ﬂere f&vguﬁby
members of the Troop on the activity and Mr. Robert H. Scanlana Ehe

The situation was described that Mr. Scanlan, on an occasion durﬁp
ing trip, separated one of the Scouts from the group. He §&4d, the Seoytiremove all
his clothing under _a so-called initiation.as.his.Green. 3§;ﬁg§§der§?“ﬁghhad the
Scout run around through the vegetation. The Scout waﬁmfﬂﬁﬂled by “#r% Scanlan,
which involved the genital organs. The Scout Was told B&xMr. Scaglan that he
should te11 no one what had occurred in the so-callegds!initiatids’% On the Scout

stating that he would tell his parents, Mr. Scanlan’ ¥y

1$xh|m,xlnﬂxcat|ng he would
get additional such treatment if he did any talktagwabout ﬁhgt “*fad occurred to him.
On one other situation in the above described occurrence Mk‘_§%an1an struck the
boy. % g

The above matter was brought to thésgttengioiiof the Scout Executive through
an informant on September 12, 1967. %anmmed¥§pe 1nvest|gatton was made by ses-
sions with key personnel of the Troop Hid ne»ghé@rhood

On Saturday afternoon, Septgﬁﬁgr lé,mggégﬁ a meeting was held with Mr.

Scanlan at the Council Service Ceéntér. Présent with the Scout Executive was the
Assistant Scout Executive, William Monigal. "Mr. Scanlan was given a description

of the occurrence descr ibediifsthe sec§§ﬁa§aragraph of this report. Mr. Scanlan
admitted the situation. He Stated that @t the time he had been doing some drinking
and had been taking drug$kgx§é a]sq;ﬁgdé a statement of having marital difficulties
at the time. He furthgt sia%ed that<sﬁortly afterwards he sought psychiatric help
and has had six or sg¥ reatmegtSmﬁlnce the incident occurred. He accepted the
’-Aénger weytd’ be registered as a Scouter. He indicated he

instruction that he no
presently was concerned with g%pggsible move away from the community because of a

change in job circufgstances.*

X' xxvan-

 TSBSA008652
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iFULL NAME
ADDRESS

AGE

RELIGTON
OCCUPAT ION
EDUCATION

WE IGHT

HEIGHT

COLOR

COLOR OF EYES
COLOR OF HAIR
MARITAL STATUS
WIFE'S NAME

CHILDREN

CONF IDENTIAL_RECORD INFORMAT FON

ON MR, ROBERT H. SCANLAN

g
g G

e

September ]5

5G,

Scanlan, Robert H.

190 to 200 pounds

5t 11" (estimate)

White (dark complexié;"

Dark brown

Black

Married

. e
knne ‘Hid¥

wted aéﬁaé;years of age at Registration time.

R

Joanne E. E

- stcd.ias 8 years of age when registered in
“lTast Febrdary. His name - Rodney.

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

X
S
i
T, i

Registerigd With Troop 99 as Scoutmaster 6-67 to 2-68. .

~ TSBSA008653
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